
(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Partly pair-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up 

shares

As a % of total no. of 

partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the 

Company

Held by promoter/promoers group  Nil  Nil  Nil 

Held by public  Nil  Nil  Nil 

Total  Nil  Nil  Nil 

Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding 

securities

As a % of total No. of 

outstanding convertible 

securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the 

company, assuming full conversion of the 

convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group  Nil  Nil  Nil 

Held by public  Nil  Nil  Nil 

Total  Nil  Nil  Nil 

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of 

warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of the 

company, assuming full conversion of 

warrants

Held by promoter/ promoter group  Nil  Nil  Nil 

Held by public  Nil  Nil  Nil 

Total  Nil  Nil  Nil 

Total paid-up capital of the 

company assuming full conversion 

of warrants and convertible 

securities

Name of the Company : GLOBAL INFRATECH & FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly Asianlak Capital & Finance Ltd.)

Name of the scrip : GLOBAL INFRA & FIN

Scrip Code : 531463 Class of Security : Equity Shares

Period ended: 31st March 2012

140,053,000                                                                          



(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement

 

Period 

ended: 

As a 

percentage of 

(A+B)

As a percentage 

of (A+B+C)

Number of 

Shares

As a 

Percentage

(A) *Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 

Group

(VIII) (IX)=(VIII)

/(VI)*100

-1 Indian 

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 29          1,950,000   820,000     13.92% 13.92%

(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) -         -              -            0.00% 0.00% -             -             

(c) Bodies Corporate 3            300,000      100,000     2.14% 0.71% -             -             

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks -         -              -            0.00% 0.00% -             -             

Any Other -         -              -            0.00% 0.00% -             -             

(specify) 0.00% 0.00% -             -             

Sub-Total (A)(1)            32 2,250,000   920,000     16.07% 16.07% -             -             

-2 Foreign 0.00% 0.00% -             -             

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ 

Foreign Individuals)

-         -              -            0.00% 0.00%

-             -             

(b) Bodies Corporate -         -              -            0.00% 0.00% -             -             

(c) Institutions   -         -              -            0.00% 0.00% -             -             

(d) Any Other  (specify) -         -              -            0.00% 0.00% -             -             

Sub-Total (A)(2) -         -              -            0.00% 0.00% -             -             

*Total Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

32          2,250,000   920,000     16.07% 16.07%

-             -             

(B) Public shareholding 0.00% 0.00% N.A. N.A.

-1 Institutions 0.00% 0.00% N.A. N.A.

(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI -         -              -            0.00% 0.00%

(b) Financial Institutions/ Banks -         -              -            0.00% 0.00%

(c) Central Government/ State Government(s) -         -              -            0.00% 0.00%

(d) Venture Capital Funds -         -              -            0.00% 0.00%

(e) Insurance Companies -         -              -            0.00% 0.00%

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors -         -              -            0.00% 0.00%

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors  0.00% 0.00%

(h) NRI -         -              -            0.00% 0.00%

Sub-Total (B)(1) -         -              -            0.00% 0.00%

-2 Non-institutions 0.00% 0.00%

(a) Bodies Corporate 6            172,200      -            1.23% 1.23% N.A. N.A.

(b) Individuals - 0.00% 0.00%

i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share

capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

207        285,800      82,400       2.04% 2.04%

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share

capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

65          9,802,300   6,400,000  69.99% 69.99%

(c) Any Other (HUF) 13          1,495,000   1,054,000  10.67% 7.53%

Sub-Total (B)(2)  291        11,755,300 7,536,400  83.93% 83.93%

Total Public Shareholding (B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

291        11,755,300 7,536,400  83.93% 83.93%

N.A. N.A.

TOTAL  (A)+(B) 323        14,005,300 8,456,400  100.00% 100.00%

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been

issued 

           -   -              -            0.00% 0.00%

N.A. N.A.

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group            -   -              -            0.00% 0.00%             -               -   

(2) Public            -   -              -            0.00% 0.00% N.A. N.A.

TOTAL  (C)            -                   -                  -                 -                    -   

GRAND TOTAL  (A)+(B)+(C) 323        14,005,300 8,456,400  100.00% 100.00%

Notes : Not Any

(e)

Name of the Company:

Category of shareholder

Scrip Code  :  531463

Shares Pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

GLOBAL INFRATECH & FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly Asianlak Capital & Finance Ltd.)

 Quarter ended: 31st March 2012

 Number of 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form 

Total shareholding as a 

percentage of total number of 

 Total number of 

shares  

 Number of 

shareholders 



(I)(b)

Number of 

shares

As a % of 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(

C) 

Number As a 

Percentage

As a % of 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B) 

+(C) of Sub-

Clause (I)(a)

Number of 

Warrants 

held

As a % of 

Total No. of 

Warrants of 

the same Class

Number of 

Convertible 

Securities held

As a % of 

Total No. of 

Convertible 

Securities of 

the same Class

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V)
(VI)=(V)/

(III)*100
(VII) (VIII) (XI) (X) (XI) (XII)

1 Radhe Shyam Poddar & Sons (HUF) 490,000     3.50% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         490,000            

2 Moongipa Development & Infrastructure Ltd. 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

3 Shivshakti Enclaves Private Limited 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

4 Mehar Lokesh Gurnani 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

5 Kishor Premchand Laharani 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

6 Kishor Premchand Laharani (HUF) 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

7 Punit Kishor Laharani 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

8 Reena Kishor Laharani 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

9 Lokesh Shankar Gurnani 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

10 K L Venture Capital Private Limited 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

11 Dilip B Jivrajka 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

12 Ashok B Jivrajka 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

13 Surendra B Jivrajka 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

14 Nitin Kr. Dindayal Didwania 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

15 Niti Nitin Kumar Didwania 100,000     0.71% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         100,000            

16 Ashish Begwani (HUF) 80,000       0.57% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         80,000              

17 Deepak Kumar G Agarwal 50,000       0.36% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         50,000              

18 Karishma Deepak Agarwal 50,000       0.36% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         50,000              

19 Sangeeta N Agarwal 20,000       0.14% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         20,000              

20 Nawal Basudeo Agarwal 20,000       0.14% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         20,000              

21 Faiz Mohammad Salim Khan 20,000       0.14% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         20,000              

22 Sunita Agarwal 20,000       0.14% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         20,000              

23 Rajesh B Agarwal 20,000       0.14% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         20,000              

24 Anita S Agarwal 20,000       0.14% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         20,000              

25 Rajan Mittal 20,000       0.14% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         20,000              

26 Sanjay Basudeo Agarwal 18,000       0.13% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         18,000              

27 Debraj Shome 7,500         0.05% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         7,500                

28 Suman Anchalia 4,000         0.03% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         4,000                

Details of Convertible 

Securities

Total shares (including 

underlying shares 

assuming full 

conversion of warrants 

and convertible 

securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

Name of the shareholderSr. No.

Scrip Code  :  531463

Name of the Company: GLOBAL INFRATECH & FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly Asianlak Capital & Finance Ltd.)

Encumbered Shares

31st March 2012Quarter ended:

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Details of Shares held Details of Warrants

Continued on Next Page



Number of 

shares

As a % of 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+

(C ) 

Number As a 

Percentage

As a % of 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B) 

+(C) of Sub-

Clause (I)(a)

Number of 

Warrants 

held

As a % of 

Total No. of 

Warrants of 

the same Class

Number of 

Convertible 

Securities held

As a % of 

Total No. of 

Convertible 

Securities of 

the same Class

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V)
(VI)=(V)/

(III)*100
(VII) (VIII) (XI) (X) (XI) (XII)

29 Dilip Kr. Jain Ranulal 3,000         0.02% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         3,000                

30 Anant Jain 3,000         0.02% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         3,000                

31 Nirmala Bai Kochar 2,500         0.02% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         2,500                

32 Jagdish Sharma 2,000         0.01% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         2,000                

2,250,000  16.07% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         2,250,000         

(I)(c)(i)

Number of 

shares

As a % of 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+

(C ) 

Number As a 

Percentage

As a % of 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B) 

+(C) of Sub-

Clause (I)(a)

Number of 

Warrants 

held

As a % of 

Total No. of 

Warrants of 

the same Class

Number of 

Convertible 

Securities held

As a % of 

Total No. of 

Convertible 

Securities of 

the same Class

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V)
(VI)=(V)/

(III)*100
(VII) (VIII) (XI) (X) (XI) (XII)

1 Aniket Singal 600,000     4.28% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         600,000            

2 Sanjay Singal 550,000     3.93% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         550,000            

3 Aarti Singal 525,000     3.75% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         525,000            

4 Sanjay Singal HUF 525,000     3.75% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         525,000            

5 Anoop Jain 450,000     3.21% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         450,000            

6 Anoop Jain HUF 450,000     3.21% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         450,000            

7 Ritu Jain 250,000     1.79% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         250,000            

8 Tilak Raj Sharma 245,000     1.75% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         245,000            

9 Abhishek Kr Agarwal Jt. Komal Agarwal 225,000     1.61% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         225,000            

10 Arunkumar Laljibhai Gadhiya 225,000     1.61% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         225,000            

11 Ashok Kumar Agarwal 225,000     1.61% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         225,000            

12 Bhagwanji Manji Patel 225,000     1.61% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         225,000            

13 Bharat Laljibhai Gadhiya 225,000     1.61% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         225,000            

14 Bipin Laljibhai Gadhiya 225,000     1.61% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         225,000            

15 Vinay Ramanlal Shah 225,000     1.61% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         225,000            

Encumbered SharesTotal Shares HeldName of the shareholderSr. No.

Total shares (including 

underlying shares 

assuming full 

conversion of warrants 

and convertible 

securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Total shares (including 

underlying shares 

assuming full 

conversion of warrants 

and convertible 

securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

Total Shares Held Encumbered Shares

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Details of WarrantsName of the shareholder Details of Convertible 

TOTAL

Continued on Next Page

Sr. No.



Number of 

shares

As a % of 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+

(C ) 

Number As a 

Percentage

As a % of 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B) 

+(C) of Sub-

Clause (I)(a)

Number of 

Warrants 

held

As a % of 

Total No. of 

Warrants of 

the same Class

Number of 

Convertible 

Securities held

As a % of 

Total No. of 

Convertible 

Securities of 

the same Class

16 Vinod Laljibhai Gadhiya 225,000     1.61% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         225,000            

17 Hiren Dinesh Shah 200,000     1.43% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         200,000            

18 Meena Hitesh Kachhara 200,000     1.43% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         200,000            

19 Ashok M Jain 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

20 Ashok M Jain (HUF) 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

21 Devshibhai Parshottambhai Dungrani 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

22 Devshibhai Parshottambhai Dungrani 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

23 Dhiraj Lakhamshi Shah 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

24 Gopalbhai Parshotambhai Dungarani 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

25 Gordhanbhai Parsotambhai Dungarani 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

26 Harsha Dhiraj Shah 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

27 Hemlata Ashok Jain 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

28 Indira Naresh Riyawala 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

29 Jalpesh G.Dungrani 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

30 Khunt Rajnikant Vallabhbhai 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

31 Mehul G.Dungarani 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

32 Nitinkumar Gopalbhai Dungrani 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

33 Rajesh Jeevrajbhai Khunt 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

34 Rajnikant Prabhudas Mandavia 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

35 Sarwan Kumar Saraf HUF 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

36 Sunaina N Saraf 175,000     1.25% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         175,000            

37 Basant M. Pichholia 150,000     1.07% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         150,000            

38 Meena Basant Pichholia 150,000     1.07% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         150,000            

9,245,000  66.01% -      -        -            -        -          -         -         9,245,000         

(I)(c)(ii)

As a % total 

number of 

warrants of the 

same class

N.A. -             -         -            -                   -                                                    -   -                          

Sr. No. Number of 

shares

Shares as a 

% of total 

number of 

shares 

Number of Warrants 

Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Securities

Number of Convertible 

Securities held

Total shares (including 

underlying shares 

assuming full 

conversion of warrants 

and convertible 

securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the 

Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with 

them

TOTAL

% w.r.t total number of 

convertible securities of the 

same class

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total 

number of shares of the company

Total shares (including 

underlying shares 

assuming full 

conversion of warrants 

and convertible 

securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Total Shares Held Encumbered Shares Details of Warrants Details of Convertible 



(I)(d)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Meena Basant Pichholia 150,000                1.07%

Ashok M Jain 175,000                1.25%

Sudhir Agrawal Jt. Anju Agarwal 140,000                1.00%

Basant M. Pichholia 150,000                1.07%

Mala Sareen 125,000                0.89%

Navin Agrawal Jt. Anurag Agarwal 140,000                1.00%

Girish Sareen 125,000                0.89%

Gordhan Lal Agrawal 125,000                0.89%

Rajendrakumar Roshanlalji Pagariya 100,000                0.71%

Deepa H Mehta Jt. Manish Harshad Trevadia 125,000                0.89%

Mukesh Ganeshmal Sanghvi 100,000                0.71%

Narendrakumar Roshanlalji Pagariya 100,000                0.71%

Ketan S. Lodha Jt. Ronak Bhagwatilal Lodha 80,000                  0.57%

Gaurav S. Jain 100,000                0.71%

0.05%

0.03%

0.02%

Sanjay Basudeo Agarwal 18,000                  0.13%

Debraj Shome

Suman Anchalia

Dilip Kr. Jain Ranulal

Rajesh B Agarwal 20,000                  0.14%

Anant Jain

Anita S Agarwal 20,000                  0.14%

Rajan Mittal 20,000                  0.14%

Faiz Mohammad Salim Khan 20,000                  0.14%

Sunita Agarwal 20,000                  0.14%

Sangeeta N Agarwal 20,000                  0.14%

Nawal Basudeo Agarwal 20,000                  0.14%

Deepak Kumar G Agarwal 50,000                  0.36%

Karishma Deepak Agarwal 50,000                  0.36%

Niti Nitin Kumar Didwania 100,000                0.71%

Ashish Begwani (HUF) 80,000                  0.57%

Surendra B Jivrajka 100,000                0.71%

Nitin Kr. Dindayal Didwania 100,000                0.71%

Dilip B Jivrajka 100,000                0.71%

Ashok B Jivrajka 100,000                0.71%

Lokesh Shankar Gurnani 100,000                0.71%

K L Venture Capital Private Limited 100,000                0.71%

Punit Kishor Laharani 100,000                0.71%

Reena Kishor Laharani 100,000                0.71%

Kishor Premchand Laharani 100,000                0.71%

Kishor Premchand Laharani (HUF) 100,000                0.71%

Shivshakti Enclaves Private Limited 100,000                0.71%

Mehar Lokesh Gurnani 100,000                0.71%

Radhe Shyam Poddar & Sons (HUF) 490,000                3.50%

Moongipa Development & Infrastructure Ltd. 100,000                0.71%

2,000                   

Name of the Company: GLOBAL INFRATECH & FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly 

Asianlak Capital & Finance Ltd.)
Scrip Code  :  531463 Quarter ended: 31st March 2012

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in 

shares

Locked-in shares as a 

percentage of total number 

of shares {i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) 

above}

0.02%

0.02%

0.01%

Nirmala Bai Kochar

Jagdish Sharma

7,500                   

4,000                   

3,000                   

3,000                   

2,500                   



47

48

49

50

(I)(d)

Sr. No.
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81 Aniket Singal 600,000                4.28%

TOTAL …………… 12,755,000       91.07%

Sanjay Singal HUF 525,000                3.75%

Sanjay Singal 550,000                3.93%

Anoop Jain 450,000                3.21%

Anoop Jain HUF

Aarti Singal 525,000                3.75%

450,000                3.21%

Tilak Raj Sharma 245,000                1.75%

Ritu Jain 250,000                1.79%

Vinay Ramanlal Shah 225,000                1.61%

Vinod Laljibhai Gadhiya 225,000                1.61%

Bharat Laljibhai Gadhiya 225,000                1.61%

Bipin Laljibhai Gadhiya 225,000                1.61%

Ashok Kumar Agarwal 225,000                1.61%

Bhagwanji Manji Patel 225,000                1.61%

Abhishek Kumar Agarwal Jt. Komal Agarwal 225,000                1.61%

Arunkumar Laljibhai Gadhiya 225,000                1.61%

Hiren Dinesh Shah 200,000                1.43%

Meena Hitesh Kachhara 200,000                1.43%

Sarwan Kumar Saraf HUF 175,000                1.25%

Sunaina N Saraf 175,000                1.25%

Rajesh Jeevrajbhai Khunt 175,000                1.25%

Rajnikant Prabhudas Mandavia 175,000                1.25%

Mehul G.Dungarani 175,000                1.25%

Nitinkumar Gopalbhai Dungrani 175,000                1.25%

Jalpesh G.Dungrani 175,000                1.25%

Khunt Rajnikant Vallabhbhai 175,000                1.25%

Hemlata Ashok Jain 175,000                1.25%

Indira Naresh Riyawala 175,000                1.25%

Gordhanbhai Parsotambhai Dungarani 175,000                1.25%

Harsha Dhiraj Shah 175,000                1.25%

Continued on Next Page

Statement showing details of locked-in shares (Continued)

Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in Locked-in shares as a 
Gopalbhai Parshotambhai Dungarani 175,000                1.25%

Devshibhai Parshottambhai Dungrani 175,000                1.25%

Dhiraj Lakhamshi Shah 175,000                1.25%

Ashok M Jain (HUF) 175,000                1.25%

Devshibhai Parshottambhai Dungrani 175,000                1.25%

Page 7 of 8



Quarter ended:

(II)(a)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR 

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 

etc.)

Number of outstanding 

DRs 

Number of shares 

underlying 

outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1

(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR 

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 

etc.)

Number of shares 

underlying 

outstanding DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1

2

TOTAL

Name of the Company:

Scrip Code: 531463

GLOBAL INFRATECH & FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly Asianlak Capital & 

Finance Ltd.)
31st March 2012

TOTAL

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total 

number of shares 
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